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NOTES:
1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIXES
   TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.
2. SEE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
   APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
3. PART NUMBERS:SEE SHEET 2
4. MATERIALS: 
   A. BOX AND LID: PLASTIC
   B. ADAPTER: COMPOSITE PLASTIC
5. CASSETTE WEIGHT: 1.98oz [56g]
6. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC.
      

4-1 BREAKOUT CASSETTE FIBER ROUTING (B CONNECTIVITY)
LC PORT # 1B 1A 2B 2A 3B 3A 4B 4A

MPO FIBER POSITION 1 12 2 11 3 10 4 9

MPO KEY UP

LC PORT NUMBER 1 2 3 4

MPO FIBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
POSITION

4-1 BREAKOUT CASSETTE FIBER ROUTING (A CONNECTIVITY)
LC PORT NUMBER 1B 1A 2B 2A 3B 3A 4B 4A

MPO FIBER POSITION 12 1 11 2 10 3 9 4

POLARITY LABEL
(A OR B)
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HD FLEX 4-PORT LC CONVERSION CASSETTE - METHOD B
FHC3XO-08H-10B 8 FIBER / OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS
FHC3ZO-08H-10B 8 FIBER / OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS
FHC3ZA-08H-10B 8 FIBER / OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS

HD FLEX 4-PORT LC CONVERSION CASSETTE - METHOD A
FHC3XO-08H-10A 8 FIBER / OM3 OPTIMIZED LOSS
FHC3ZO-08H-10A 8 FIBER / OM4 OPTIMIZED LOSS
FHC3ZA-08H-10A 8 FIBER / OM4 ULTRA LOW LOSS
FHC39N-08H-10A 8 FIBER / OS2 STANDARD LOSS

FHC39N-08H-LAA 8 FIBER / OS2 STANDARD LOSS
LC/APC, GREENA


